Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
NEW
 � Rockchip RK3399 ARM Dual Cortex-A72 and Quad Cortex-A53 1.8 GHz
 � Onboard LPDDR4 2 GB

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 8-Feb-2021
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Flash HDMI LAN USB DI/DO Serial Port Micro
SD
Nano
SIM CAN Operating
Temperature
EPC-R3710NO-XAA100 Rockchip RK3399 2 GB 16 GB 1 2 2 4/4 1 RS-232, 1 RS-485 1 1 - 0 ~ 50 °C
EPC-R3710NO-XAA120 Rockchip RK3399 2 GB 16 GB 1 3 4 - 2 RS-232 1 1 - 0 ~ 50 °C
EPC-R3710NO-XAA140 Rockchip RK3399 2 GB 16 GB 1 2 2 - 2 RS-232 1 1 - 0 ~ 50 °C
EPC-R3710NO-XAA160 Rockchip RK3399 2 GB 16 GB 1 6 2 - - 1 1 - 0 ~ 50 °C
EPC-R3710
Packing List
Part Number Description
1960093165N001 EPC-R4030 mount bkt
EPC-R3710 EPC-R3710 box computer
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96PSA-A36W12R1-3 ADAPTER 100-240V 36W 12V 3A
EWM-W163M201E 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac,QCA6174A,2T2R,w/BT4.1,M.2 2230